

WHO Standard Population 2020-2025

Age Group	WHO Standard Population	%	Accumulate %	Child ,Working and Ageing
0	1,822	1.82%	1.82%	
1-4	7,033	7.03%	8.86%	
5-9	8,687	8.69%	17.54%	Child
10-14	8,597	8.60%	26.14%	26%
15-19	8,474	8.47%	34.61%	
20-24	8,222	8.22%	42.84%	
25-29	7,928	7.93%	50.76%	
30-34	7,605	7.61%	58.37%	
35-39	7,145	7.15%	65.51%	
40-44	6,590	6.59%	72.10%	
45-49	6,038	6.04%	78.14%	
50-54	5,371	5.37%	83.51%	Working Age
55-59	4,547	4.55%	88.06%	62%
60-64	3,723	3.72%	91.78%	
65-69	2,955	2.96%	94.74%	
70-74	2,210	2.21%	96.95%	
75-79	1,515	1.52%	98.46%	
80-84	905	0.91%	99.37%	Ageing
85+	632	0.63%	100.00%	12%
total	100,000	100.00%		